



**Free Questions for PR000007 by go4braindumps**

**Shared by Travis on 22-07-2024**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**Check the Links on Last Page**

# Question 1

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

If a user is denied read permission on a folder, which of the following is true?

## Options:

---

- A- The folder is not visible in the Navigator window in any PowerCenter client.
- B- The folder becomes a shared folder.
- C- The folder has a red 'X' over it.
- D- The folder is grayed out in the Navigator window for any PowerCenter client.

## Answer:

---

D

## Explanation:

---

[http://gerardnico.com/doc/powercenter/PC\\_861\\_AdministratorGuide.pdf](http://gerardnico.com/doc/powercenter/PC_861_AdministratorGuide.pdf)(page 53, managing permissions)

## Question 2

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which of the following is true about PowerCenter Repositories and Integration Services?

**Options:**

---

- A-** An Integration Service may be connected to more than one Repository Service.
- B-** An Integration Service may be connected to only one Repository Service.
- C-** Repository Service is a client of an Integration Service.
- D-** A Repository Service may be connected to more than one Integration Service and an Integration Service may be connected to more than one Repository Service.

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 3

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which of the following can be configured as the security protocol used for Domain Management?

**Options:**

---

- A- SFTP (Secure File Transfer Protocol) or SSL (Secure Sockets Layer)
- B- TCP/IP (Internet Protocol Suite) or TLS (Transport Layer Security)
- C- SSH (Secure Shell) or SSL (Secure Sockets Layer)
- D- SSL (Secure Sockets Layer) or TLS (Transport Layer Security)

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 4

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

What factors must be considered to import an object stored as XML into a repository?

**Options:**

---

- A- The user who created the original object.
- B- The privileges and permissions on the original object.
- C- The PowerCenter version or dot-version of the original object.
- D- The PowerCenter version or dot-version of the original object, and the privileges and permissions on the original object.

**Answer:**

---

B

## Question 5

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Which PowerCenter application(s) can be used to start a workflow?

**Options:**

---

- A- The Workflow Manager.

- B-** The Workflow Monitor.
- C-** The Workflow Manager or the Workflow Monitor.
- D-** The Workflow Manager, the Workflow Monitor, or the Informatica Administrator.

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 6

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which operations can be done with an incremental key?

**Options:**

---

- A-** Add functionality, delete functionality.
- B-** Add functionality, delete functionality, extend expiration date.
- C-** Add functionality, delete functionality, enable additional services.
- D-** Add functionality, delete functionality, enable additional services, extend expiration date.

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 7

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which method would you use to migrate objects (such as a workflow) from a development repository to a production repository, if both repositories cannot be accessed from the same Repository Manager?

**Options:**

---

A- XML export-import

B- Object copy

C- Folder copy

D- Deployment group copy

**Answer:**

---

D

## Explanation:

---

<https://community.informatica.com/message/57398>

## Question 8

---

### Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

What may be gained when registering more than one Integration Service to a single Repository Service?

### Options:

---

- A- Performance
- B- Reliability
- C- Redundancy to facilitate automatic failover
- D- Ability to partition the sessions, assuming the partition license option has been purchased

### Answer:

---



A

**Explanation:**

---

<http://dwhlaureate.blogspot.com/2012/09/what-is-intergration-service-in.html>

## Question 9

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Which object below can be imported into a domain from LDAP?

**Options:**

---

- A- Permissions
- B- Privileges
- C- Groups
- D- Roles

**Answer:**

---

C

**Explanation:**

---

<http://informaticabestpractices.blogspot.com/2013/09/informatica-user-managementusing-ldap.html>

## Question 10

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Where does Informatica 9.1 store encrypted passwords?

**Options:**

---

- A- Domain Configuration database
- B- PowerCenter Repository database
- C- Domain Security database

D- Service Manager Repository

**Answer:**

---

B

**Explanation:**

---

<https://community.informatica.com/message/50742#50742>

**To Get Premium Files for PR000007 Visit**

**<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/pr000007>**

**For More Free Questions Visit**

**<https://www.p2pexams.com/informatica/pdf/pr000007>**

